SL SERIES CUSTOM CONFIGURABLE LED LIGHTS
09/01/2017
       Garage Accessories
              465 E. Easy St. #F
          Simi Valley, CA 93065
         Phone: (661) 775-0762
Part No. Description  (Yellow Fill Means Item Available By Special Order)
TL-SL1-06-zz thinLUX SL1, 6” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-08-zz thinLUX SL1, 8” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-10-zz thinLUX SL1, 10” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-12-zz thinLUX SL1, 12” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-14-zz thinLUX SL1, 14” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-16-zz thinLUX SL1, 16” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-18-zz thinLUX SL1, 18” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-20-zz thinLUX SL1, 20” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-22-zz thinLUX SL1, 22” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-24-zz thinLUX SL1, 24” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-26-zz thinLUX SL1, 26” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-28-zz thinLUX SL1, 28” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-30-zz thinLUX SL1, 30” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-32-zz thinLUX SL1, 32” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-34-zz thinLUX SL1, 34” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-36-zz thinLUX SL1, 36” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-38-zz thinLUX SL1, 38” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-40-zz thinLUX SL1, 40” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-42-zz thinLUX SL1, 42” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-44-zz thinLUX SL1, 44” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-46-zz thinLUX SL1, 46” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-48-zz thinLUX SL1, 48” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-50-zz thinLUX SL1, 50” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-52-zz thinLUX SL1, 52” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-54-zz thinLUX SL1, 54” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
Page 1
AHS-TLWPV25W-12
TL-PSA-JBT035W-12
TL-PSA-JBT050W-12
TL-PSA-JBT075W-12
TL-PSA-JBT100W-12
TL-PSA-JBT150W-12
TL-ZW-BB-50
TL-RS-1822-2
TL-RS-1822-3
TL-CT-WC
TL-SW-D
TL-SW-M
TL-SW-VM01
09/01/2017
       Garage Accessories
              465 E. Easy St. #F
          Simi Valley, CA 93065
         Phone: (661) 775-0762
Part No. Description  (Yellow Fill Means Item Available By Special Order)
TL-SL1-56-zz thinLUX SL1, 56” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-58-zz thinLUX SL1, 58” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-60-zz thinLUX SL1, 60” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-62-zz thinLUX SL1, 62” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-64-zz thinLUX SL1, 64” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-66-zz thinLUX SL1, 66” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-68-zz thinLUX SL1, 68” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-70-zz thinLUX SL1, 70” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-72-zz thinLUX SL1, 72” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-74-zz thinLUX SL1, 74” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-76-zz thinLUX SL1, 76” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
TL-SL1-78-zz thinLUX SL1, 78” (WW – Warm White / NW – Natural White / PW – Pure White)
Power and Wiring Components and Hardware
Part No. Description
25W Wall Plug Power Supply (Recommended for up to 90” of LED)
35W Power Supply Assembly (Recommended for up to 112” of LED)
50W Power Supply Assembly (Recommended for up to 160” of LED)
75W Power Supply Assembly (Recommended for up to 240” of LED)
100W Power Supply Assembly (Recommended for up to 320” of LED)
150W Power Supply Assembly (Recommended for up to 480” of LED)
Zip Wire, SL, Black, 50' Reel
RapidSPLICE
TM
 Connetor, 20-22ga. 2-Way
RapidSPLICE
TM
 Connetor, 20-22ga. 3-Way
Connector Tool, for Wire Connectors
Pre-Wired Remote On/Off/Dimmer Switch, 4-Wire
Pre-Wired Remote Modulator Switch
Pre-Wired Remote On/Off/Dimmer Switch, 6-Wire Hub
Page 2